
Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - MS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Utica 00:13:51.12 41

2 Dempsey 00:14:19.42 61

3 Columbus School for Girls 00:14:48.48 90

4 Fredericktown 00:15:14.91 112

5 Team FCA 00:15:22.50 114

6 Mount Vernon 00:15:34.99 116

7 Clear Fork 00:16:55.46 179

8 Loudonville 00:17:05.56 193

9 Buckeye Valley 00:19:54.33 238

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St. Michael 00:17:07.99 4

Centerburg 00:17:19.12 3

Highland 00:15:21.41 3

Northwestern 00:15:32.40 3

West Holmes 00:17:50.72 2

Delaware Christian 00:16:41.33 2

Philo 00:18:03.97 2

Col. Academy 00:22:42.35 2
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - MS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Utica 00:13:51.12 7 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 785 Camryn Baker 00:12:46.30 1

2 5 790 Susan Pound 00:13:38.16 4

3 7 788 Kaylee Linger 00:13:43.50 6

4 11 791 Haley Unger 00:14:03.70 10

5 26 786 Stella Bowman 00:15:03.94 20

6 50 789 Kylie Moore 00:16:45.88 (38)

7 77 787 Emmie Burgess 00:19:54.70 (53)

2 Dempsey 00:14:19.42 19 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 726 Cali Kent 00:13:10.10 2

2 8 738 Haidyn Spohn 00:13:47.44 7

3 20 737 Leighton Sessor 00:14:43.94 15

4 21 740 Mallory Taylor 00:14:51.24 16

5 27 725 Paige Keller 00:15:04.38 21

6 28 742 Adriana Ybarra 00:15:06.39 (22)

7 41 736 Presley SanFillipo 00:15:59.64 (34)

3 Columbus School for Girls 00:14:48.48 7 90

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 692 Grace Chapman 00:13:38.58 5

2 15 694 Lillian Furniss 00:14:27.06 12

3 22 691 Maggie Carney 00:14:53.33 17

4 29 693 Lucia Furci 00:15:08.15 23

5 40 690 Ella Armstrong 00:15:55.28 33

6 62 699 Ariana Ye 00:17:38.25 (43)

7 66 695 Oliva Malloy 00:17:44.26 (47)

4 Fredericktown 00:15:14.91 11 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 711 Micah Phillips 00:13:56.11 8

2 24 715 Madi Shade 00:14:59.68 18

3 34 713 Elli Rashley 00:15:40.62 27

4 36 714 Kaity Roddy 00:15:48.47 29

5 37 710 Angelina Overholt 00:15:49.66 30

6 38 716 Elizabeth Swartzentruber 00:15:50.74 (31)

7 69 702 Jenny Alexander 00:18:40.96 (49)

5 Team FCA 00:15:22.50 8 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 784 Addy Shaw 00:14:38.57 13

2 19 778 Anna Burton 00:14:39.74 14

3 30 783 Brooke Miller 00:15:18.64 24

4 33 781 Keelan Hamilton 00:15:37.75 26

5 49 777 Janna Anglin 00:16:37.82 37

6 55 780 Rebekah Garrett 00:17:04.33 (39)

7 57 779 Elena Crawford 00:17:15.42 (40)

6 Mount Vernon 00:15:34.99 6 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 753 Amelia Martin 00:13:28.03 3

2 10 752 Cora Gunderson 00:13:59.36 9
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - MS Girls

3 12 755 Lucy Rush 00:14:06.44 11

4 64 756 Charlotte Smith 00:17:41.53 45

5 68 754 Josie Norman 00:18:39.58 48

6 92 751 Joslin Frazier 00:24:59.73 (56)

7 Clear Fork 00:16:55.46 5 179

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 683 Sabree Caudill 00:15:02.12 19

2 32 682 Aly Brokaw 00:15:33.62 25

3 59 685 Iona Hickerson 00:17:28.12 41

4 63 686 Callie New 00:17:38.54 44

5 71 684 Emily Doup 00:18:54.93 50

8 Loudonville 00:17:05.56 5 193

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 749 Nora Lance 00:15:44.92 28

2 39 747 Natalie Endslow 00:15:53.81 32

3 42 748 Clare Hahn 00:16:11.16 35

4 65 746 Hannah Endslow 00:17:43.69 46

5 76 745 Rebecca Carroll 00:19:54.23 52

9 Buckeye Valley 00:19:54.33 6 238

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 45 673 Betty Ailabouni 00:16:24.79 36

2 60 676 Madison Nicolosi 00:17:31.81 42

3 72 672 Kayleigh Agin 00:19:00.03 51

4 86 674 Lia Alexander 00:22:30.74 54

5 90 677 Emma Wells 00:24:04.26 55

6 93 678 Anna Wood 00:25:24.18 (57)
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - MS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 785 Camryn Baker 8th 00:12:46.30 Utica

2 2 726 Cali Kent 8th 00:13:10.10 Dempsey

3 3 753 Amelia Martin 8th 00:13:28.03 Mount Vernon

4 0 681 Payton Tucker 8th 00:13:29.33 Centerburg

5 4 790 Susan Pound 7th 00:13:38.16 Utica

6 5 692 Grace Chapman 8th 00:13:38.58 Columbus School for Girls

7 6 788 Kaylee Linger 7th 00:13:43.50 Utica

8 7 738 Haidyn Spohn 8th 00:13:47.44 Dempsey

9 8 711 Micah Phillips 8th 00:13:56.11 Fredericktown

10 9 752 Cora Gunderson 8th 00:13:59.36 Mount Vernon

11 10 791 Haley Unger 7th 00:14:03.70 Utica

12 11 755 Lucy Rush 8th 00:14:06.44 Mount Vernon

13 0 719 Kindylle Mallow 8th 00:14:16.43 Highland

14 0 720 Riley Matthews 8th 00:14:19.96 Highland

15 12 694 Lillian Furniss 7th 00:14:27.06 Columbus School for Girls

16 0 772 Mary Shimp 8th 00:14:31.02 St. Michael

17 0 793 Alexis Wagers 8th 00:14:34.37 West Holmes

18 13 784 Addy Shaw 8th 00:14:38.57 Team FCA

19 14 778 Anna Burton 7th 00:14:39.74 Team FCA

20 15 737 Leighton Sessor 7th 00:14:43.94 Dempsey

21 16 740 Mallory Taylor 8th 00:14:51.24 Dempsey

22 17 691 Maggie Carney 6th 00:14:53.33 Columbus School for Girls

23 0 760 Savannah McConahay 8th 00:14:55.36 Northwestern

24 18 715 Madi Shade 7th 00:14:59.68 Fredericktown

25 19 683 Sabree Caudill 8th 00:15:02.12 Clear Fork

26 20 786 Stella Bowman 8th 00:15:03.94 Utica

27 21 725 Paige Keller 8th 00:15:04.38 Dempsey

28 (22) 742 Adriana Ybarra 8th 00:15:06.39 Dempsey

29 23 693 Lucia Furci 6th 00:15:08.15 Columbus School for Girls

30 24 783 Brooke Miller 8th 00:15:18.64 Team FCA

31 0 757 Addyson Connelly 8th 00:15:24.72 Northwestern

32 25 682 Aly Brokaw 8th 00:15:33.62 Clear Fork

33 26 781 Keelan Hamilton 7th 00:15:37.75 Team FCA

34 27 713 Elli Rashley 8th 00:15:40.62 Fredericktown

35 28 749 Nora Lance 8th 00:15:44.92 Loudonville

36 29 714 Kaity Roddy 8th 00:15:48.47 Fredericktown

37 30 710 Angelina Overholt 8th 00:15:49.66 Fredericktown

38 (31) 716 Elizabeth Swartzentruber 8th 00:15:50.74 Fredericktown

39 32 747 Natalie Endslow 8th 00:15:53.81 Loudonville

40 33 690 Ella Armstrong 7th 00:15:55.28 Columbus School for Girls

41 (34) 736 Presley SanFillipo 8th 00:15:59.64 Dempsey

42 35 748 Clare Hahn 8th 00:16:11.16 Loudonville

43 0 759 Kate Johnson 7th 00:16:17.12 Northwestern

44 0 701 Alison Hammond 7th 00:16:24.56 Delaware Christian

45 36 673 Betty Ailabouni 7th 00:16:24.79 Buckeye Valley

46 0 764 Emma Swope 8th 00:16:29.60 Philo

47 0 734 Rebecca Rauh 7th 00:16:32.92 Dempsey

48 0 731 Alivia Nelson 7th 00:16:33.59 Dempsey

49 37 777 Janna Anglin 7th 00:16:37.82 Team FCA

50 (38) 789 Kylie Moore 8th 00:16:45.88 Utica

51 0 771 Hadley Schilling 7th 00:16:53.64 St. Michael
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - MS Girls

52 0 729 Ella McMahon 7th 00:16:55.89 Dempsey

53 0 700 Zoe Gyde 8th 00:16:58.10 Delaware Christian

54 0 769 Emma Kloostra 7th 00:16:59.83 St. Michael

55 (39) 780 Rebekah Garrett 8th 00:17:04.33 Team FCA

56 0 741 Chloe Titus 8th 00:17:11.07 Dempsey

57 (40) 779 Elena Crawford 8th 00:17:15.42 Team FCA

58 0 717 Ava Fichtner 8th 00:17:27.85 Highland

59 41 685 Iona Hickerson 8th 00:17:28.12 Clear Fork

60 42 676 Madison Nicolosi 7th 00:17:31.81 Buckeye Valley

61 0 782 Ella Hughes 8th 00:17:34.68 Team FCA

62 (43) 699 Ariana Ye 8th 00:17:38.25 Columbus School for Girls

63 44 686 Callie New 8th 00:17:38.54 Clear Fork

64 45 756 Charlotte Smith 7th 00:17:41.53 Mount Vernon

65 46 746 Hannah Endslow 8th 00:17:43.69 Loudonville

66 (47) 695 Oliva Malloy 8th 00:17:44.26 Columbus School for Girls

67 0 679 Claire Hill 7th 00:17:47.13 Centerburg

68 48 754 Josie Norman 7th 00:18:39.58 Mount Vernon

69 (49) 702 Jenny Alexander 7th 00:18:40.96 Fredericktown

70 0 712 Hailey Randall 8th 00:18:49.00 Fredericktown

71 50 684 Emily Doup 7th 00:18:54.93 Clear Fork

72 51 672 Kayleigh Agin 7th 00:19:00.03 Buckeye Valley

73 0 730 Emma McMahon 7th 00:19:18.14 Dempsey

74 0 761 Lyndi Henderson 8th 00:19:38.35 Philo

75 0 724 Aniyah Castle 7th 00:19:44.66 Dempsey

76 52 745 Rebecca Carroll 7th 00:19:54.23 Loudonville

77 (53) 787 Emmie Burgess 8th 00:19:54.70 Utica

78 0 770 Cecilia Maher 7th 00:20:07.48 St. Michael

79 0 732 Audrey Nye 8th 00:20:19.68 Dempsey

80 0 727 Izabella Kinikin 8th 00:20:31.14 Dempsey

81 0 743 Jaylin Zaynor 7th 00:20:35.68 Dempsey

82 0 687 Sophie Forbes 8th 00:20:36.94 Col. Academy

83 0 680 Meredith Nash 7th 00:20:40.92 Centerburg

84 0 735 Lynette Richardson 7th 00:20:45.62 Dempsey

85 0 792 Harley Kirtlan 7th 00:21:07.07 West Holmes

86 54 674 Lia Alexander 8th 00:22:30.74 Buckeye Valley

87 0 709 Kerrigan Murray-Brooks 7th 00:23:11.14 Fredericktown

88 0 707 Nichole Humphrey 7th 00:23:11.54 Fredericktown

89 0 733 Alana Petrovich 7th 00:24:02.42 Dempsey

90 55 677 Emma Wells 7th 00:24:04.26 Buckeye Valley

91 0 688 Belle Roberts 6th 00:24:47.77 Col. Academy

92 (56) 751 Joslin Frazier 7th 00:24:59.73 Mount Vernon

93 (57) 678 Anna Wood 7th 00:25:24.18 Buckeye Valley

94 0 723 Danica Bartos 8th 00:25:53.64 Dempsey

95 0 704 Rebekah Busse 7th 00:30:07.86 Fredericktown
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